Name of Organization County Total Award
Adams Central Community Schools Adams 17,325
North Adams Community Schools Adams 40,000
Saint Joseph School Adams 6,327
South Adams Schools Adams 30,000
St Peter Immanuel Lutheran School Adams 500
Bishop Dwenger High School Allen 10,260
Bishop Luers High School Allen 16,800
Blackhawk Christian Elementary Sch Allen 16,760
Central Lutheran School Allen 21,611
Concordia Lutheran High School Allen 50,000
East Allen County Schools Allen 49,997
Emmanuel St Michael Lutheran Sch Allen 13,200
Fort Wayne Community Schools Allen 57,600
Holy Cross Lutheran School - Fort Wayne Allen 20,000
M S D Southwest Allen County Schls Allen 50,000
Northwest Allen County Schools Allen 100,000
Saint Charles Borromeo School Allen 50,000
Saint Elizabeth Seton Catholic Sch Allen 13,292
Saint John The Baptist Catholic Allen 18,809
Saint Vincent DePaul School Allen 20,000
St Joseph Hessen Cassel Cath Sch Allen 20,500
Bartholomew Con School Corp Bartholomew 100,000
Flat Rock-Hawcreek School Corp Bartholomew 45,000
Saint Paul Lutheran School Bartholomew 3,375
Benton Community School Corp Benton 29,000
Blackford County Schools Blackford 25,000
Lebanon Community School Corp Boone 50,000
Western Boone Co Com Sch Dist Boone 50,000
Zionsville Community Schools Boone 100,000
Brown County School Corporation Brown 40,000
Carroll Consolidated School Corp Carroll 19,000
Delphi Community School Corp Carroll 35,000
Lewis Cass Schools Cass 29,084
Logansport Community Sch Corp Cass 100,000
Pioneer Regional School Corp Cass 43,000
Clarksville Community School Corp Clark 19,000
Greater Clark County Schools Clark 100,000
St John Paul Il Catholic School Clark 35,832
West Clark Community Schools Clark 50,000
Clay Community Schools Clay 50,031
Clinton Central School Corporation Clinton 52,256
Clinton Prairie School Corporation Clinton 3,375
Community Schools of Frankfort Clinton 22,122
Rossville Con School District Clinton 48,900
Crawford County Community Sch Corp Crawford 50,000
Barr-Reeve Community Schools Inc Daviess 13,960



North Daviess Com Schools
Washington Community Schools

Lawrenceburg Community School Corp

Saint Lawrence School

South Dearborn Community Sch Corp
St. Mary School

Sunman-Dearborn Com Sch Corp
Decatur County Community Schools
Greensburg Community Schools
DeKalb Co Ctl United Sch Dist
DeKalb Co Eastern Com Sch Dist
Garrett-Keyser-Butler Com Sch Corp
Hamilton Community Schools
Saint Joseph School

Burris Laboratory School

Cowan Community School Corp
Daleville Community Schools
Delaware Community School Corp
Indiana Academy for Sci Math Hmn
Liberty-Perry Community Sch Corp
Muncie Community Schools

Saint Mary School

Wes-Del Community Schools
Yorktown Community Schools
Greater Jasper Consolidated Schs
Northeast Dubois Co Sch Corp
Southeast Dubois Co Sch Corp
Southwest Dubois Co Sch Corp
Baugo Community Schools
Concord Community Schools
Elkhart Community Schools
Fairfield Community Schools
Goshen Community Schools
Middlebury Community Schools

St Thomas The Apostle School
Wa-Nee Community Schools
Fayette County School Corporation
Christian Academy of Indiana
Community Montessori Inc

New Albany-Floyd Co Con Sch
Attica Consolidated School Corp
Covington Community School Corp
Southeast Fountain School Corp
Batesville Community School Corp
Franklin County Community Sch Corp
Oldenburg Academy

Saint Michael School - Brookville

Daviess
Daviess
Dearborn
Dearborn
Dearborn
Dearborn
Dearborn
Decatur
Decatur
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Delaware
Dubois
Dubois
Dubois
Dubois
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Fayette
Floyd
Floyd
Floyd
Fountain
Fountain
Fountain
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

26,000
25,000
85,000
10,927
60,000
11,199
91,499
50,000
57,340
55,000
55,000
72,500
21,600
41,033
9,240
26,004
40,000
20,000
35,000
18,972
70,000
50,000
21,935
14,979
92,000
35,000
20,000
25,000
25,000
100,000
100,000
39,361
50,000
72,586
34,979
100,000
100,000
60,000
3,500
100,000
38,120
46,828
33,171
51,408
95,500
35,000
26,288



Caston School Corporation
Rochester Community School Corp
East Gibson School Corporation
North Gibson School Corporation
Saint James School

Saints Peter and Paul School
South Gibson School Corporation
St Joseph School

Eastbrook Community Sch Corp
Lakeview Christian School Inc.
Madison-Grant United School Corp
Marion Community Schools
Mississinewa Community School Corp
Oak Hill United School Corp

Saint Paul Parish School
Bloomfield School District

Eastern Greene Schools
Linton-Stockton School Corporation
M S D Shakamak Schools

White River Valley School District
Carmel Clay Schools

Eman Schools

Guerin Catholic High School
Hamilton Heights School Corp
Hamilton Southeastern Schools
Indiana Academy

Midwest Academy

Noblesville Schools

Options Charter School - Carmel
Options Charter School Noblesville
Our Lady of Grace School

Saint Maria Goretti School
Sheridan Community Schools
Westfield Washington Schools
Eastern Hancock Co Com Sch Corp
Greenfield-Central Com Schools
Mt Vernon Community School Corp
Southern Hancock Co Com Sch Corp
Lanesville Community School Corp
North Harrison Com School Corp

South Harrison Community School Corporation

Avon Community School Corp
Brownsburg Community School Corp
Danville Community School Corp
Mill Creek Community Sch Corp
North West Hendricks Schools

Blue River Valley Schools

Fulton
Fulton
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Gibson
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greene
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Harrison
Harrison
Harrison
Hendricks
Hendricks
Hendricks
Hendricks
Hendricks
Henry

36,663
44,240
26,251
31,500
3,297
27,950
90,740
30,807
18,031
31,476
2,250
97,217
52,783
25,000
35,737
18,000
24,300
30,000
15,000
35,000
49,070
15,000
32,232
50,000
50,000
40,000
23,550
100,000
82,960
58,995
35,000
11,675
62,431
50,440
23,760
67,820
100,000
100,000
50,000
50,000
87,499
75,000
99,999
80,000
100,000
100,000
14,976



New Castle Community School Corp
Shenandoah School Corporation
South Henry School Corp

Eastern Howard School Corporation
Kokomo School Corporation
Northwestern School Corp

Taylor Community School Corp
Western School Corporation
Huntington Co Com Sch Corp
Brownstown Cnt Com Sch Corp
Crothersville Community Schools
Immanuel Lutheran School

Medora Community School Corp
Seymour Community Schools
Kankakee Valley School Corp
Rensselaer Central School Corp
Jay School Corporation

Madison Consolidated Schools
Southwestern-Jefferson Co Con
Jennings County School Corporation
Center Grove Community School Corp
Central Nine Career Center
Clark-Pleasant Community Sch Corp
Edinburgh Community School Corp
Franklin Community School Corp
Greenwood Community Sch Corp
Nineveh-Hensley-Jackson United
North Knox School Corp

South Knox School Corp

Vincennes Community School Corp
Sacred Heart School

Tippecanoe Valley School Corp
Warsaw Community Schools
Wawasee Community School Corp
Lakeland School Corporation

Prairie Heights Community Sch Corp
Westview School Corporation
Avicenna Academy

Charter School of the Dunes

Crown Point Community School Corp
East Chicago Lighthouse Charter
Forest Ridge Academy

Gary Community School Corp

Gary Lighthouse Charter School
Griffith Public Schools

Hanover Community School Corp
Higher Institute of Arts and Tech

Henry
Henry
Henry
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Huntington
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jasper
Jasper
Jay
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jennings
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Knox
Knox
Knox
Kosciusko
Kosciusko
Kosciusko
Kosciusko
LaGrange
LaGrange
LaGrange
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake

64,800
34,500
22,356
13,500
100,000
35,020
100,000
43,405
12,850
62,910
39,122
10,735
17,700
100,000
77,081
38,115
25,000
100,000
19,000
88,000
73,275
24,994
49,969
25,000
77,446
45,267
20,000
32,500
20,000
50,000
31,282
100,000
100,000
12,500
40,000
50,000
47,132
5,000
49,100
100,000
50,000
5,586
33,680
87,300
80,000
77,704
11,914



Lake Central School Corporation
Lake Ridge New Tech Schools
Lake Station Community Schools
Merrillvile Community School Corp
River Forest Community Sch Corp
Saint Mary Catholic Comm School
School City of East Chicago
School City of Hammond

School City of Hobart

School City of Whiting

School Town of Highland

School Town of Munster

Steel City Academy

Thea Bowman Leadership Academy

Tri-Creek School Corporation
LaPorte Community School Corp
M S D of New Durham Township
Michigan City Area Schools

New Prairie United School Corp
Queen Of All Saints School

Renaissance Academy Charter School

South Central Com School Corp
Tri-Township Cons School Corp
Mitchell Community Schools

North Lawrence Com Schools
Alexandria Community School Corp
Anderson Community School Corp
Anderson Preparatory Academy
Elwood Community School Corp
Holy Cross School

Saint Mary School

South Madison Com Sch Corp
Avondale Meadows Academy
Avondale Meadows Middle School
Beech Grove City Schools

Bishop Chatard High School
Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory School
Cathedral High School

Charles A Tindley Accelerated Sch
Christel House Academy South
Circle City Prep Charter School
Covenant Christian High School
CSUSA Donnan

CSUSA Howe

CSUSA Manual

Damar Charter Academy

Franklin Township Com Sch Corp

Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
LaPorte
Lawrence
Lawrence
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion

100,000
76,899
49,903
44,080
50,000

3,300
88,700
50,000

100,000
17,955
36,319
25,000
36,000

3,425
78,947
72,500
18,270
35,684
68,000
27,175
14,962
56,000
30,000
37,500

100,000
29,750
85,000
40,000
16,000
35,000
15,925
50,000
55,667
34,226
50,000
46,332
20,000
31,000
50,000
82,300

2,200
26,785
58,000
58,000
58,000
21,015

100,000



Goodwill Education Initiatives
Hasten Hebrew Acad of Indianapolis
Heritage Christian School

Herron Charter

Ignite Achievement Academy
Immaculate Heart of Mary School
IN Sch for the Blind and Vis Imprd
Indiana School For The Deaf
Indianapolis Public Schools
International Sch of IN HS (9-12)
Irvington Community School

J and R Phalen Leadership Academy
M S D Decatur Township

M S D Lawrence Township

M S D Warren Township

M S D Washington Township

M S D Wayne Township
Paramount Brookside

Paramount Community Heights
Paramount Englewood

Perry Township Schools

Phalen Leadership Academy - IN Inc
Purdue Polytechnic High School Ind
Riverside High School

Roncalli High School

Saint Joan Of Arc School

Saint Matthew School

School Town of Speedway

St Therese Little Flower School
St. Richard's Episcopal School
Suburban Christian School

The Independence Academy

The Oaks Academy

Victory College Prep Academy
Vision Academy

Argos Community Schools
Bremen Public Schools

Culver Community Schools Corp
Plymouth Community School Corp
Saint Michael School

Triton School Corporation
Loogootee Community Sch Corp
Shoals Community School Corp
Maconaquah School Corp

North Miami Community Schools
Peru Community Schools
Covenant Christian School

Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
Martin
Martin
Miami
Miami
Miami
Monroe

24,000
35,000
52,500
50,000
26,060
27,950
96,730
100,000
6,500
50,000
24,948
32,913
85,500
100,000
79,925
100,000
99,989
44,005
50,000
50,000
100,000
6,475
20,000
50,000
40,000
33,432
11,127
39,014
63,434
47,000
14,059
3,371
50,000
99,995
65,466
30,000
6,500
25,000
18,500
11,735
50,000
20,667
31,763
27,500
15,002
60,562
49,980



Lighthouse Christian Academy
Monroe County Community Sch Corp
Richland-Bean Blossom C S C
Seven Oaks Classical School
Crawfordsville Community Schools
North Montgomery Com Sch Corp
South Montgomery Com Sch Corp
Eminence Community School Corp
M S D Martinsville Schools
Monroe-Gregg School District
Mooresville Con School Corp
Tabernacle Christian School

North Newton School Corp

South Newton School Corp

Central Noble Com School Corp
East Noble School Corporation
Saint Mary Elementary School
West Noble School Corporation
Rising Sun-Ohio Co Com

Orleans Community Schools

Paoli Community School Corp
Springs Valley Com School Corp
Spencer-Owen Community Schools
North Central Parke Comm Schl Corp
Southwest Parke Com Sch Corp
Cannelton City Schools

Perry Central Com Schools Corp
Tell City-Troy Twp School Corp
Pike County School Corporation
Duneland School Corporation

East Porter County School Corp

M S D Boone Township

Neighbors' New Vistas High School
Portage Township Schools

Porter Township School Corp
Union Township School Corp
Valparaiso Community Schools

M S D Mount Vernon

M S D North Posey Co Schools
Saint Wendel School

Eastern Pulaski Community Sch Corp
West Central School Corp
Cloverdale Community Schools
Greencastle Community School Corp
North Putnam Community Schools
Monroe Central School Corp
Randolph Central School Corp

Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Newton
Newton
Noble
Noble
Noble
Noble
Ohio
Orange
Orange
Orange
Owen
Parke
Parke
Perry
Perry
Perry
Pike
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Porter
Posey
Posey
Posey
Pulaski
Pulaski
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Randolph
Randolph

2,000
50,000
99,540
33,877
29,550
41,703
50,000
35,000
50,000
35,000
99,988

8,000
50,000
32,533
49,680
50,000
29,468
90,000
34,100
50,000
45,000
44,000
45,002

5,000
36,000
19,774
28,149

2,000
92,340
60,000
48,922
41,496
26,000

100,000
76,032
89,424
50,000

5,000
10,000
27,668
10,099

100,000
75,000
65,518
15,000
26,560
20,105



Randolph Eastern School Corp
Randolph Southern School Corp
Union School Corporation
Jac-Cen-Del Community Sch Corp
Milan Community Schools

South Ripley Com Sch Corp
Southeastern Career Center

Mays Community Academy

Rush County Schools

Grace Christian Academy Inc
Scott County School District 1
Scott County School District 2
Blue River Career Programs
Northwestern Con School Corp
Shelby Eastern Schools
Shelbyville Central Schools
Southwestern Con Sch Shelby Co
North Spencer County Sch Corp
South Spencer County Sch Corp
St Bernard Catholic School
Career Academy High School
Career Academy Middle School
Christ The King School

Covenant Christian Schoo

John Glenn School Corporation
Marian High School

Mishawaka Catholic School
Penn-Harris-Madison School Corp
Queen of Peace School

Saint Adalbert School

Saint Joseph High School

Saint Jude Catholic School

Saint Matthew Cathedral School
Saint Pius X School
School City of Mishawaka

South Bend Community School Corp
South Bend Hebrew Day School
Success Academy Primary School
Union-North United School Corp
Knox Community School Corp
North Judson-San Pierre Sch Corp
Oregon-Davis School Corp
Fremont Community Schools

M S D Steuben County

Dugger Union Community School Corp
Rural Community Schools Inc
Southwest School Corporation

Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Ripley

Ripley

Ripley

Ripley
Rush
Rush
Scott
Scott
Scott
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Spencer

Spencer

Spencer

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph

Starke
Starke
Starke
Steuben

Steuben

Sullivan

Sullivan

Sullivan

29,458
18,883
15,000
25,000
25,000
38,479
7,000
49,920
100,000
4,500
30,000
99,900
3,200
50,000
45,000
100,000
50,000
55,000
23,000
35,000
12,733
12,733
37,000
13,606
16,650
15,000
21,946
50,393
6,619
5,450
46,250
39,077
27,240
40,000
96,435
97,181
36,847
12,733
50,000
16,560
24,537
39,035
45,000
30,679
4,700
14,556
91,143



Switzerland County School Corp
Central Catholic Jr-Sr High School
Faith Christian School

Lafayette Christian School
Lafayette School Corporation
Saint Boniface School

Saint Mary Cathedral School
Tippecanoe School Corp

West Lafayette Com School Corp
Tipton Community School Corp
Tri-Central Community Schools
Union Co/Clg Corner Joint Sch Dist
Annunciation Cthlc at Holy Spirit
Corpus Christi School

Evansville Christian School
Evansville Lutheran School
Evansville Vanderburgh School Corp
Holy Rosary School

Resurrection School

Signature School Inc

St Benedict Cathedral School

St. Joseph School

Westside Catholic School

North Vermillion Com Sch Corp
South Vermillion Com Sch Corp
Holy Cross School

Saint Patrick School

Vigo County School Corp
Heartland Career Center

M S D Wabash County Schools
Manchester Community Schools
Saint Bernard Elementary School
Wabash City Schools

M S D Warren County

Warrick County School Corp
East Washington School Corp
Salem Community Schools

West Washington School Corp
Centerville-Abington Com Schs
Nettle Creek School Corporation
Northeastern Wayne Schools
Richmond Community Schools
Seton Catholic Schools

Western Wayne Schools

M S D Bluffton-Harrison

Northern Wells Community Schools
Southern Wells Com Schools

Switzerland
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tippecanoe
Tipton

Tipton

Union
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vanderburgh
Vermillion
Vermillion
Vigo

Vigo

Vigo
Wabash
Wabash
Wabash
Wabash
Wabash
Warren
Warrick
Washington
Washington
Washington
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wells

Wells

Wells

50,000
35,000
49,345
13,594
100,000
32,624
50,000
100,000
80,001
58,194
23,333
5,000
13,125
12,730
60,000
50,000
100,000
13,926
100,000
43,503
100,000
4,865
46,000
35,000
50,010
32,959
23,310
21,400
28,597
100,000
21,067
11,900
20,000
50,000
49,998
27,425
34,060
10,000
50,000
37,500
40,000
50,000
50,001
49,999
30,533
28,485
35,000



Frontier School Corporation
North White School Corp
Tri-County School Corporation
Twin Lakes School Corp
Smith-Green Community Schools
Whitko Community School Corp
Whitley County Con Schools
Grand Total

White 50,000

White 40,500
White 35,000
White 48,240
Whitley 45,000
Whitley 50,000
Whitley 99,586

19,081,470
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